

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

CO 1971 of 2023
with
IA No. CAN 1 of 2024

State Bank of India
Vs.
The Agarpara Company Limited & Ors.

Mr. Om Narayan Rai, Sr. Advocate
Ms. Deblina Lahiri
Mr. Mrinmoy Chatterjee
Mr. Aayush Sharma
... For the petitioner/SBI

Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra, Sr. Advocate
Mr. Anirban Ray, Sr. Advocate
Mr. Debdut Mukherjee
Mr. Aditya Kanodia
Ms. Shreya Trivedi
... For the opposite parties

In re: CAN 1 of 2024

1. Heard both the learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the parties.
2. Let the matter appear in the list on 6th February, 2025 at 3.00 p.m. under the heading “Contested Application”.

(Bibhas Ranjan De, J.)