

88.
(DL)

29.07.2025
Ct. No. 25
(ARPAN)

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Civil Revisional Jurisdiction
(Appellate Side)

C.O. 1971 OF 2023

State Bank of India
Vs.
The Agarpa Company Limited & Others

Ms. Deblina Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Mrinmoy Chatterjee, Adv.
...for the Petitioner

1. Let the matter be released from my list and be placed
before the Hon’ble the Chief Justice for assignment.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)