

D/L- 2
14/01/2026
Ct. No.- 19
Aritra

C.O. 1971 of 2025
State Bank of India
Vs.
The Agarpa Company Ltd. & Ors.

Ms. Deblina Lahiri
Mr. Mrinmoy Chatterjee

....for the petitioner

Mr. S.N. Mitra, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Anirban Roy, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Aditya Kanodia
Mr. Debdut Mukherjee
Mr. Rajdeep Mantha

....for the opposite party Nos.1 & 2

This matter was directed to appear under the heading "To Be Mentioned" today (14/01/2026).

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the respective parties, list this matter on February 5, 2026 at 3.00 p.m.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)