

Item-
197. 18-03-2026

CO 1971 of 2023

sg Ct. 19

State Bank of India
Versus
Agarpara Company Ltd. & Ors.

Ms. Deblina Lahiri
Ms. Monalisha Sharma
Mr. Mrinmoy Chatterjee
...for the petitioner
Mr. Debdut Mukherjee
Mr. Rajdeep Mantha
Mr. Aditya Kanodia
...for the respondent nos. 1&2
Mr. S.N. Mitra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anirban Ray, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kanodia
Mr. Debdut Mukherjee
Mr. Rajdeep Mantha
...for the opposite parties

Due to paucity of time, this matter could not be
heard extensively.

List this matter on 8th April, 2026 fixed at 3:15 P.M.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)